ESxxyyz
19’’ Cabling cabinet Essential line
D ATA  S H E E T
D A T A  S H E E T
Ed3  03102019 RN
This document is confidential, and is the property of CAE GROUPE. CAE GROUPE own the
copyright, and the document must not be copied or changed in any form, wholly or in part without written
permission from CAE GROUPE. The contents of this document must be disclosed to any other person

ACRINGS6 Set of 6 rings for the cable management (only for
mounting of 800mm width)
ORDERING INFORMATION
P/N DESCRIPTION PACKAGING WEIGHT
ES2766 19’’ Essential cabinet 27U 600x600 UNIT 66.6 Kg
ES4266 19’’ Essential cabinet 42U 600x600 UNIT 88.6 Kg
ES4268 19’’ Essential cabinet 42U 600x800 UNIT 100 Kg
ES4286 19’’ Essential cabinet 42U 800x600 UNIT 105 Kg
ES4288 19’’ Essential cabinet 42U 800x800 UNIT 115 Kg
P/N DESCRIPTION PACKAGING WEIGHT
ES4266X 19’’ Flat pack Essential cabinet 42U 600x600 Flat packaging 88.6 Kg
ES4268X 19’’ Flat pack Essential cabinet 42U 600x800 Flat packaging 100 Kg
ES4286X 19’’ Flat pack Essential cabinet 42U 800x600 Flat packaging 105 Kg
ES4288X 19’’ Flat pack Essential cabinet 42U 800x800 Flat packaging 115 Kg